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LED driver LTECH DT6/DT8 2CH 1 230V 20W IP20 DALI

Product code 21025

A high-quality constant current LED driver designed for professional lighting solutions where precise light
control, smooth dimming, and color temperature adjustment are essential. The device supports DALI-2
control and is ideal for Tunable White luminaires.

Thanks to NFC programming, configuration is fast and flexible — parameters can be adjusted without
physical switches or opening the housing. This significantly simplifies installation and system setup for
both designers and installers.

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Dimmable
Output voltage
Output
Maximum output
Rated current
Protection class
Length

Width

Height

Weight

5 years
LTECH
230V
0.85
DALI
9-42V
20W
20W
700mA
IP20
127.0mm
40.0mm
23.0mm
105¢g

Operation temperature -20 ~ 50°C
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