



## LED driver LTECH DT6/DT8 2CH 1 230V 20W IP20 DALI

Product code 21025

A high-quality constant current LED driver designed for professional lighting solutions where precise light control, smooth dimming, and color temperature adjustment are essential. The device supports DALI-2 control and is ideal for Tunable White luminaires.

Thanks to NFC programming, configuration is fast and flexible — parameters can be adjusted without physical switches or opening the housing. This significantly simplifies installation and system setup for both designers and installers.

Warranty	5 years
Brand	LTECH
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.85
Dimmable	DALI
Output voltage	9-42V
Output	20W
Maximum output	20W
Rated current	700mA
Protection class	IP20
Length	127.0mm
Width	40.0mm
Height	23.0mm
Weight	105g
Operation temperature	-20 ~ 50°C